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No. Title First Name Last Name Organization / University Email
1 Mr. Kiattisak Meekhanthong Advance Surface Technology co,.ltd kiattisak.ast@gmail.com
2 Mr. Prapas Inkeaw Advance Surface Technology co,.ltd prapas.ast@gmail.com
3 Ms. Pattraporn Chunha-Anothai Aeroflex co.,ltd PattrapornC@Aeroflex.co.th
4 Mr. Pathikorn Phudtitieerakorn Akzo Nobel Coatings Ltd Pathikorn.Phudtiteerakorn@akzonobel.com
5 Mr. Pongpawut Onkaew Akzo Nobel Coatings Ltd Pongpawut.Onkaew@akzonobel.com
6 Mr. Siripat Panasutakarn Akzo Nobel Coatings Ltd siripat.panasutakarn@akzonobel.com
7 Ms. Sujitra Khosavanna Akzo Nobel Coatings Ltd Sujitra.Khosavanna@akzonobel.com
8 Mr. Saksit Wongkularb Akzo Nobel Paints (Thailand) Limited saksit.wongkularb@akzonobel.com
9 Mr. Andrew Smith Akzo Nobel Pty. Limited
10 Mr. Kitcha Klayvimut Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
11 Mr. Marcus Yap Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
12 Ms. Nutta Klayingsuwan Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
13 Mr. Paisin Malakul Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
14 Mr. Sakkarin Saipattanah Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
15 Mr. Tanapol Sriapai Asia Pacific Drilling Engineering Co., Ltd.
16 Ms. Charintip Toeam Asian Corrosion Control Technology charintip@acorrosioncontrol.com
17 Ms. Kanokorn Kaewnirat Asian Corrosion Control Technology kanokorn@acorrosioncontrol.com
18 Mr. Miki Funahashi Asian Corrosion Control Technology Limited mfunahashi@gmail.com
19 Mr. Tanit Paitunjaratruang Awacs Corporation Ltd. tanit@awacscorp.com
20 Ms. Pranpreeya Wangjina Chiangmai University whanpranpree@gmail.com
21 Mr. Chatchai Luekitinan Chonburi Sricharoen Metal Co., Ltd. chatchai@sricharoen.com
22 Ms. Chuenkamol Khongphow Chulalongkon University Khongphow.c@gmail.com
23 Ms. Jutatip Saeow Chulalongkon University jutatip.g@gmail.com
24 Mrs. Natkritta Maipul Chulalongkon University boom_ball2009@hotmail.com
25 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Patama Visuttipitukul Chulalongkon University patama.v@chula.ac.th
26 Mr. Thanes Wongpiyabovorn Chulalongkon University thanes.wongpiyabovorn@jotun.com
27 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Gobboon Lothongkum Chulalongkorn University Gobboon.L@chula.ac.th
28 Mr. Kumpon Leeraruedee Chulalongkorn University
29 Dr. Wantanee Buggakupta Chulalongkorn University wantanee.b@chula.ac.th
30 Dr. Xiaoguang SUN CRRC Qingdao Sifang Co. LTD roamsun@126.com
31 Ms. Mallika Kaekla Dacon Inspection Service Co., Ltd. Mallika@dacon-inspection.com
32 Dr. Kirkpong Kiatpanichagij Dacon Inspection Services Co.,Ltd. kirkpong.k@dacon-inspection.com
33 Mr. Onnen Freiherr Von Bredow Dorken MKS
34 Mr. Nitiruj Ratanarojsiri Dwell Metal Co.,Ltd sales@dwellmetal.com
35 Mr. Cherdchai Saenseeha EGAT cherdchai.s@egat.co.th
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36 Mr. Sahathep Joipradit EGAT sahathep.j@egat.co.th
37 Mr. Weerasak Hormkrajai EGAT werasak.h@egat.co.th
38 Mr. Dokkun Bundet Helmut Fischer (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
39 Mr. Kittisak Kuaket Helmut Fischer (Thailand) Co.,Ltd. kittisak.k@helmutfischer.com
40 Mr. William Wu High-Co International Limited william.wu@highco-intl.com
41 Dr. Jiunn-Shyong (Rolly) Luo Industrial Technology Research Institute
42 Dr. Tzu - Ping Cheng Industrial Technology Research Institute TPCheng@itri.org.tw
43 Assoc.Prof.Dr. To Thi Xuan Hang Institute for Tropical Technology ttxhang@itt.vast.vn
44 Prof. Junhua Dong Institute of Metal Research jhdong@imr.ac.cn
45 Asst.Prof.Dr. Xin Mu Institute of Metal Research xmu@imr.ac.cn
46 Mr. Apichart Yuengnoon Integ Co., Ltd.
47 Mr. Attapong Terdpravat Integ Co., Ltd. attapong@integ.co.th
48 Mrs. Nuengruthai Khongsiri Integ Co., Ltd. noonung.np@hotmail.com
49 Mr. Thammachoke Thongharn Integ Co., Ltd.
50 Ms. Kulnaree Rithdang Integrity and Reliability kulnareer@pttgcgroup.com
51 Dr. Mike Ainsley International Zinc Association
52 Mr. Chanathip Eamdeengamlert IRPC Public Company Limited chanathip.ea@irpc.co.th
53 Ms. Kanokwan Singthong IRPC Public Company Limited kanokwan.si@irpc.co.th
54 Mr. Pitan Kantigoon IRPC Public Company Limited pitan.ka@irpc.co.th
55 Mr. Puripat Boonwiwattananan IRPC Public Company Limited puripat.b@irpc.co.th
56 Mr. Thawatchai Phakwithoonchai IRPC Public Company Limited thawatchai.p@irpc.co.th
57 Ms. Narueworn Narintara IS Industrie (Thailand) Ltd. n.narintara@is-industrie.co.th
58 Ms. Jutatip Jirathkarnjana J.S.Technical services jutatipj@jst-group.com
59 Mr. Nicolas Grenier J.S.Technical services nicolasgrenier@jst-group.com
60 Mr. Trevor Goss J.S.Technical services trevorgoss@jst-group.com
61 Ms. Vimonrat Samorna J.S.Technical services vimonrats@jst-group.com
62 Mr. Anton Hajj Jotun Thailand Limited
63 Mr. Natcharaphach Thomee Jotun Thailand Limited
64 Mr. Nattawut Permthongchuchai Jotun Thailand Limited
65 Ms. Phetcharat Yongbut Jotun Thailand Limited
66 Mr. Ronnachit Sathidboonyaruk Jotun Thailand Limited
67 Mr. Somchai Wiwatbenchaphol Jotun Thailand Limited
68 Mr. Thunyathorn Ramchan Jotun Thailand Limited
69 Mr. Chairat Pimsaguadhet JST Group chairatp@jst-group.com
70 Mr. Ekkapon Phaisarnmahasombat JST Group ekkaponp@jst-group.com
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71 Mr. Niroje Rathaloengsak JST Group nirojer@jst-group.com
72 Miss Suchittra Phokaew JST Group Suchittrap@jst-group.com
73 Miss Sudarat Phanichaphan JST Group Sudaratp@jst-group.com
74 Miss Supratana Ouyjinda JST Group Supratanao@jst-group.com
75 Miss Tisirat Niyom JST Group Tisiratn@jst-group.com
76 Miss Yonla-Or Saruphon JST Group yonlaors@jst-group.com
77 Asst.Prof.Dr. Aphichart Rodchanarowan Kasetsart University fengacrw@ku.ac.th
78 Mr. Attaphon Chaimanatsakun Kasetsart University Attaphon@eng.src.ku.ac.th
79 Asst.Prof.Dr. Nantawat Khomwan Kasetsart University fengnwk@ku.ac.th
80 Mr. Wongpat Banthukul Kasetsart University wongpat.banthukul@gmail.com
81 Dr. Yuranan Hanlumyuang Kasetsart University fengynh@ku.ac.th
82 Mr. Noparat Kanjanaprayut KMUTNB noparat.k@tfii.kmutnb.ac.th
83 Mr. Nuttapon Chaiyarat KMUTNB dominator5210261193@gmail.com
84 Mr. Parinya Jitreewas KMUTNB took2took@gmail.com
85 Assoc.Prof. Siriporn Daopiset KMUTNB siriporn.d@eng.kmutnb.ac.th
86 Mr. Somrerk Chandra-Ambhorn KMUTNB somrerk@thaimail.com
87 Asst.Prof.Dr. Sombun Charoenvilaisiri KMUTT sombun.cha@gmail.com
88 Mrs. Michelle Lau Mach 3 Engineering Sdn. Bhd. michelle@mach3engineering.com
89 Mr. Myers Liao Mach3 Engineering Sdn. Bhd. myersliao@gmail.com
90 Miss Ummi Khairi Fatimah Abdul Rahman Mach3 Engineering Sdn. Bhd. ummikhairi@mach3engineering.com
91 Miss Narissara Sudjaipraparat Mahidol University narissara.sudjaipraparat@gmail.com
92 Mr. Nattapat Poolyam Mahidol University mekntp@gmail.com
93 Miss Waranya Ratirotjanakul Mahidol University waranya.ratirotjanakul@gmail.com
94 Mr. Manachai Woranuch Meyer Industries Limited manachaiw@meyer-mil.com
95 Miss Dawwalee Sritongjoi MTP HPPO Manufacturing Co., Ltd. sdawwalee@dow.com
96 Mr. Jetsada Pranonsatit MTP HPPO Manufacturing Co., Ltd. JPranonsatit@dow.com
97 Dr. Kittikorn Ngampungpis MTP HPPO Manufacturing Co., Ltd. kngampungpis@dow.com
98 Miss Pattraporn Phuksawat MTP HPPO Manufacturing Co., Ltd. ppattraporn@dow.com
99 Mr. Pongpan Hirunkam MTP HPPO Manufacturing Co., Ltd. hpongpan@dow.com
100 Ms. Pantiwa Yapanya NACE BANGKOK THAILAND SECTION
101 Dr. Tadashi Shinohara National Institute for Materials Science
102 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Daniel John Blackwood National University of Singapore msedjb@nus.edu.sg
103 Mr. Phatsmith Nimruang Nautilus Maritime and Aerospace Co.,Ltd. nautilus.maritime.aerospace@gmail.com
104 Mr. Chadinrat Wichati NDT Instruments (Thailand) Co.,Ltd Chadinrat@ndt-instruments.com
105 Mr. Keith Sinclair NDT Instruments (Thailand) Co.,Ltd ksinclair@eddyfi.com
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106 Mr. Wara Suwannasin NDT Instruments (Thailand) Co.,Ltd wara@ndt-instruments.com
107 Mrs. Theera Supittayatorn NS BlueScope (Thailand) Limited theera.thongpanich@bluescope.com
108 Mr. Wuttinun Polpasee NS BlueScope (Thailand) Limited
109 Mr. Akrapol Soisungval NSTDA akrapols@mtec.or.th
110 Mr. Amnuaysak Chianpairot NSTDA amnuaysc@mtec.or.th
111 Ms. Benjawan Thongchuentrakool NSTDA
112 Ms. Chanpen Thanomboon NSTDA chanpen.tha@mtec.or.th
113 Mr. Ekkarut Viyanit NSTDA ekkarutv@mtec.or.th
114 Ms. Kobkul Amonmongkul NSTDA kobkula@mtec.or.th
115 Mr. Kosit Wongpinkaew NSTDA kositw@mtec.or.th
116 Mr. Kritsana Khuhajit NSTDA kritsank@mtec.or.th
117 Mrs. Namurata Sathirachinda Palsson NSTDA namurats@mtec.or.th
118 Mr. Nirut Bunchoo NSTDA nirutb@mtec.or.th
119 Mr. Peerapong Pinwanich NSTDA peerapp@mtec.or.th
120 Mr. Pitichon Klomjit NSTDA pitichon.klo@mtec.or.th
121 Mr. Piya Khamsuk NSTDA piyak@mtec.or.th
122 Mr. Siam Kaewkumsai NSTDA siamk@mtec.or.th
123 Mr. Sikharin Sorachot NSTDA sikharis@mtec.or.th
124 Mr. Silchai Sulkchood NSTDA silchais@mtec.or.th
125 Miss Siriwan Ouampan NSTDA siriwano@mtec.or.th
126 Miss Thitiworada Panjapaakranart NSTDA thitiworada.pan@mtec.or.th
127 Miss Wanida Pongsaksawad NSTDA wanidap@mtec.or.th
128 Miss Wanngam Weeraphasuk NSTDA wanngam@mtec.or.th
129 Mr. Witsanupong Khonraeng NSTDA witsank@mtec.or.th
130 Ms. Suwimon Kaewkanokwichit Outokumpu (S.E.A) Pte Ltd. suwimon.kaewkanokwichit@outokumpu.co
131 Mr. Tiahann Koh Outokumpu (S.E.A) Pte Ltd. TiahAnn.Koh@outokumpu.com
132 Dr. Chang-Ching Sun Outokumpu Stainless AB
133 Mr. Panit Kittikunakorn Pan Mechanic Engineering Co.,Ltd. panit@panmechanic.com
134 Mr. Thanit Kenhong Pan Mechanic Engineering Co.,Ltd. sale2@panmechanic.com
135 Mr. Tanant Kittikunakorn Pan Mechanic Engineering Co.Ltd. tanant@panmechanic.com
136 Dr. Seung-Hwan Lee POSCO - Thainox Public Company Limited
137 Mr. Passaworn Silakorn PTT Exploration and Production PLC passaworns@pttep.com
138 Ms. Suchada Punpruk PTT Exploration and Production PLC, SuchadaP@pttep.com
139 Dr. Vinit Hansamuit PTT Exploration and Production PLC,
140 Dr. Siriwan Heyrman PTT Global Chemical PLC siriwan.h@pttgcgroup.com
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141 Mr. Arnut Jumnongpinit PTT Global Chemical Public Company Limited arnut.j@pttgcgroup.com
142 Mr. Weerawat Terdthaichairat PTT Global Chemical Public Company Limited weerawat.t@pttgcgroup.com
143 Mr. Dumrongdech Suthitanukul PTT Maintenance and Engineering Co., Ltd. dumrongdech.s@pttgcgroup.com
144 Mr. Puripong Klamdith PTT Maintenance and Engineering Co., Ltd. puripong.k@pttgcgroup.com
145 Mr. Tanapat Kaewmaneekul PTT Maintenance and Engineering Co., Ltd. tanapat.k@pttgcgroup.com
146 Mr. Tepparit Chayapiwat PTT Maintenance and Engineering Co., Ltd. tepparit.c@pttgcgroup.com
147 Mr. Noppon Jiratthanakul Sahaviriya Steel Industries Public Co.,Ltd. nopponj@ssi-steel.com
148 Mr. Nuntawat Chokchaithananan Sahaviriya Steel Industries Public Co.,Ltd. NuntawatC@ssi-steel.com
149 Ms. Piyanoot Panna Sahaviriya Steel Industries Public Co.,Ltd. piyanootp@ssi-steel.com
150 Mr. Wee Chabthanom SCG Chemicals Co., Ltd .
151 Mr. Somsin Prasong SCG-DOW Group Company (Thailand) psomsin@dow.com
152 Mr. Heramb Raman Trifaley Sea Horse Services Sdn. Bhd.
153 Mr. Mohammad Shafi Sea Horse Services Sdn. Bhd.
154 Mr. Ramesh Retnasabapathy Sea Horse Services Sdn. Bhd.
155 Mr. Nithi Thananukool Seagate Technology (Thailand) Ltd. nickie_nt@hotmail.com
156 Mr. Kitrat Koosakulnirund Siam City Cement Public Company Limited kitrat.koosakulnirund@sccc.co.th
157 Mr. Kobchai Lakkhot Siam Gen Co., Ltd. kobchai@siamgen.com
158 Mr. Sinchai Boriboonsakulsook Siam Gen Co., Ltd. sinchai@siamgen.com
159 Dr. Tonphong Kaewkongka Siam Gen Co., Ltd. tonphong@siamgen.com
160 Mr. Wuthinun Soongnart Siam Synthetic Latex Co., Lts. SWuthinun@dow.com
161 Mr. Eiji Tominaga Slot-Nankai Company Limited tominaga@slotnankai.co.th
162 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Pornwasa Wongpanya Suranaree University of Technology pornwasa@sut.ac.th
163 Miss Hongthai Srichum Swan Industries ( Thailand ) Co.,Ltd. Hongthaii@gmail.com
164 Mr. Anurak Supawong Thai Galvanizing Association
165 Mr. Apichat Simlee Thai Galvanizing Association
166 Khun Atchara Wuttisaranakom Thai Galvanizing Association
167 Mr. Chakkrit Attaphan Thai Galvanizing Association
168 Mr. Chatchai Pichitpongchai Thai Galvanizing Association
169 Mr. Kiattichai Yospunya Thai Galvanizing Association
170 Mr. Kritsayanee Saelor Thai Galvanizing Association
171 Khun Monreudee Dejsukdipol Thai Galvanizing Association
172 Khun Nareudee Samachikthummakun Thai Galvanizing Association
173 Mr. Narunart Attasumpun Thai Galvanizing Association
174 Khun Nattapat Tanawilai Thai Galvanizing Association
175 Mr. Nattapong Suksudprasert Thai Galvanizing Association
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176 Mr. Nititorn Lersataporn Thai Galvanizing Association
177 Mr. Phathawit Prasitatikul Thai Galvanizing Association
178 Mr. Phiphat Siriwan Thai Galvanizing Association
179 Khun Pimchanok Sandringham Thai Galvanizing Association
180 Khun Pittayapat Jeamburanakul Thai Galvanizing Association
181 Mr. Pornchai Wongdee Thai Galvanizing Association
182 Mr. Sakchai Makeprasart Thai Galvanizing Association
183 Mr. Saksakol Promsaka na sakolnakorn Thai Galvanizing Association
184 Mr. Sanchai Rasamiviriya Thai Galvanizing Association
185 Mr. Sarawut Tang-aroon Thai Galvanizing Association
186 Mr. Siam Dowmanee Thai Galvanizing Association
187 Mr. Somboon Deesuwan Thai Galvanizing Association
188 Mr. Somkiat Sakkittiphum Thai Galvanizing Association
189 Mr. Suchai Samachikthummakun Thai Galvanizing Association
190 Khun Sujitra Thampramuan Thai Galvanizing Association
191 Mr. Surachai Atchaiyawongmatee Thai Galvanizing Association
192 Mr. Suthep Puphantrakhul Thai Galvanizing Association
193 Mr. Tawatchai Sansang Thai Galvanizing Association
194 Mr. Thanathorn Vorapongsathorn Thai Galvanizing Association
195 Mr. Thuangpoom Sataranuwat Thai Galvanizing Association
196 Khun Wattana Sujitranuruk Thai Galvanizing Association
197 Khun Wipavadee Sae-koo Thai Galvanizing Association
198 Mr. Jinda Kanjantoe Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd.
199 Miss Jintana Tempiamwatcharothai Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd.
200 Dr. Pinai Mungsantisuk Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd. pinai.m@thaimp.co.th
201 Mr. Thammarat Nilyeerua Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd.
202 Miss Warakamon Chongchit Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd.
203 Mr. Withun Mungsantisuk Thai Marine Protection Co., Ltd.
204 Mr. Chad-In Wejchaprasit Thai Pakerizing Co., Ltd. chad-in@thaiparker.com
205 Miss Jitsupa Prathumsuwan Thai Pakerizing Co., Ltd. jitsupa@thaiparker.com
206 Mr. Suphot Sukphisarn Thai Pakerizing Co., Ltd. suphot@thaiparker.com
207 Mr. Anan Kanrayaphom Thai Parkerizing Co.,Ltd. anan@thaiparker.com
208 Miss Pawinee Jittangprasert Thai Parkerizing Co.,Ltd. pawinee@thaiparker.com
209 Mr. Sahaphap Samor Thai Parkerizing Co.,Ltd.
210 Ms. Wanaporn Kanitnantarak Thai Parkerizing Co.,Ltd. wanaporn@thaiparker.com
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211 Mr. Eakapong Kukiatkulchai Thaioil Plublic Company Limited eakapong@thaioilgroup.com
212 Mr. Siripong Hathairatsiri Thaioil Plublic Company Limited siripong@thaioilgroup.com
213 Mr. Adisorn Poohsai Thaioil Public Company Limited adisornp@thaioilgroup.com
214 Mr. Chirawut Lohabhasai ThaiOil Public Company Limited chirawut@thaioilgroup.com
215 Mr. Kittiphon Sonaka Thaioil Public Company Limited kittiphon@thaioilgroup.com
216 Mr. Kornpat Kijjanont Thaioil Public Company Limited kornpat@thaioilgroup.com
217 Mr. Pradit Kongsamran Thaioil Public Company Limited praditk@thaioilgroup.com
218 Mr. Pranpath Narupantawart Thaioil Public Company Limited Pranpath@thaioilgroup.com
219 Miss Andaman Setavoraphan The University of Britishcolumbia andaman.setavoraphan@sji.edu.sg
220 Mr. Pratip Vongbandit TISTR pratip@tistr.or.th
221 Mr. Chokchai Kanthong Trepax Innovation chokchai.k@trepax.co.th
222 Mrs. Pornpimol Sohki T-Rex Steel Co.,Ltd pornpimol@trexsteel.com
223 Dr. Yoichi Kojima UACJ Corporation
224 Prof. Li Xiaogang University of Science & Technology Beijing
225 Mr. Kunapat Pitpanyachut VIPTEL.Co.,Ltd engineer5@viptel.co.th
226 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Daniel Crespy VISTEC
227 Miss Anchira Tohwan Zerust Specialty Tech Co., Ltd.
228 Miss Satiya Tohwan Zerust Specialty Tech Co., Ltd.
229 Miss Thareeya Methikunchanan Zerust Specialty Tech Co., Ltd. thareeya@specialty.co.th
230 Miss Waraporn Roybang Zerust Specialty Tech Co., Ltd.
231 Khun Wuttisak Jiranuntpanich Zerust Specialty Tech Co., Ltd. wuttisak.ji@specialty.co.th
232 Mr. Decha Subansirikul decha.subansirikul@helmutfischer.com
233 Miss Kaewkarn Pholkaew kaewkan.p@helmutfischer.com
234 Khun Wannapa Saratanong wannapa.s@helmutfischer.com
235 Mr. Yiqing Chen


